Cambridge Car Parks Tickets Issued & Income

2017/18
Ticket
Income

Tickets
Issued

2018/19
Ticket
Income

Tickets
Issued

2019/20
Ticket
Income

Tickets
Issued

2020/21
Ticket
Income

Tickets
Issued

2021/22
Ticket
Income

Tickets
Issued

Grand Arcade car park £4,478,531
Park Street car park £1,264,565
Grafton West car park £904,934
Grafton East car park £1,527,739

Queen Anne Terrace car park £1,200,291

Adam & Eve car park £117,988
Castle Hill car park £196,330
Gwydir Street car park £39,545
Riverside car park £7,391
Lammas Land car park

TOTAL TICKET INCOME £9,737,314

981,528
302,301
295,026
415,223
327,772
57,913
37,978
24,627
1,860

2,444,228

£4,735,810
£1,307,141
£970,542
£1,556,624
£1,144,410
£129,011
£216,562
£46,733
£6,290

£10,113,123

961,309
270,009
280,959
386,476
290,515
59,970
40,551
29,623
1,700

2,321,112

£4,492,270
£1,310,195
£1,154,859
£1,596,782
£944,170
£126,331
£190,612
£51,256
£5,619

£58,987
£9,931,081

873,669
244,096
370,257
260,932
267,332
51,442
35,179
31,220
1,385

20,826
2,156,338

£1,274,261
£394,544
£344,732
£436,351
£342,898
£44,809
£51,758
£23,088
£3,676

£74,973
£2,991,090

400,710
105,549
148,620
156,786
95,307
24,047
10,443
18,024
1,022

34,121
994,629

£4,515,252
£887,511
£918,129
£1,465,269
£1,164,995
£121,982
£126,190
£57,638
£7,067

£112,679
£9,376,712

845,591
161,697
251,307
331,389
251,798
49,550
33,767
35,077
1,916

1,962,092

All figures Exc VAT



	Parking Income to 31-3-22

