Cambridge Car Parks Tickets Issued & Income

	2017/18		2018/19		2019/20		2020/21		2021/22	
	Ticket Income	Tickets Issued								
Grand Arcade car park	£4,478,531	981,528	£4,735,810	961,309	£4,492,270	873,669	£1,274,261	400,710	£4,515,252	845,591
Park Street car park	£1,264,565	302,301	£1,307,141	270,009	£1,310,195	244,096	£394,544	105,549	£887,511	161,697
Grafton West car park	£904,934	295,026	£970,542	280,959	£1,154,859	370,257	£344,732	148,620	£918,129	251,307
Grafton East car park	£1,527,739	415,223	£1,556,624	386,476	£1,596,782	260,932	£436,351	156,786	£1,465,269	331,389
Queen Anne Terrace car park	£1,200,291	327,772	£1,144,410	290,515	£944,170	267,332	£342,898	95,307	£1,164,995	251,798
Adam & Eve car park	£117,988	57,913	£129,011	59,970	£126,331	51,442	£44,809	24,047	£121,982	49,550
Castle Hill car park	£196,330	37,978	£216,562	40,551	£190,612	35,179	£51,758	10,443	£126,190	33,767
Gwydir Street car park	£39,545	24,627	£46,733	29,623	£51,256	31,220	£23,088	18,024	£57,638	35,077
Riverside car park	£7,391	1,860	£6,290	1,700	£5,619	1,385	£3,676	1,022	£7,067	1,916
Lammas Land car park					£58,987	20,826	£74,973	34,121	£112,679	
TOTAL TICKET INCOME	£9,737,314	2,444,228	£10,113,123	2,321,112	£9,931,081	2,156,338	£2,991,090	994,629	£9,376,712	1,962,092

All figures Exc VAT